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Women / XS / 10 yrs.
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lynne Hu1034
PMG

9.200 9.600 9.6509.050 37.500
7T 1T 7 1 1 

1 

Sophia Grossman1083
TCT

9.200 9.400 9.3509.400 37.350
7T 5 1 3T 2 

2 

Carisa Gunderson1163
TCT

9.500 9.450 9.0509.300 37.300
2 4 2T 6T 3 

3 

Marisa Michaelis1037
PMG

9.200 9.050 9.5509.150 36.950
7T 7 5 2 4 

4 

Izzabella Arnett1031
PMG

9.600 8.900 9.3508.900 36.750
1 10 9 3T 5 

5 

Allison Pechmann1039
PMG

9.300 9.600 9.0008.700 36.600
3T 1T 11T 8T 6 

6 

Emma Roach1066
MHG01

9.300 9.500 8.7008.800 36.300
3T 3 10 12 7 

7 

Greta Larson1035
PMG

9.150 8.700 9.0009.300 36.150
10T 12 2T 8T 8 

8 

Maddie Michaels1065
MHG01

9.050 9.250 8.9008.700 35.900
12T 6 11T 10 9 

9 

Ella Meyer1086
TCT

9.050 9.000 8.7508.700 35.500
12T 8T 11T 11 10 

10 

Grace Leber-Carlson1164
TCT

8.900 8.100 9.3009.100 35.400
15 14 6 5 11 

11 

McKenna Rettke1167
TCT

9.000 9.000 8.0009.250 35.250
14 8T 4 15 12 

12 

Brooke Berg1032
PMG

9.300 7.900 9.0508.950 35.200
3T 15 8 6T 13 

13 

Katelyn White1110
Laketown Gymnastics

9.300 8.200 8.1508.200 33.850
3T 13 14 13 14T

14T

Lilyanne Kirkwold1107
Laketown Gymnastics

9.150 8.800 8.1007.800 33.850
10T 11 15 14 14T

14T
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